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		  Datasheet File OCR Text:


		  81 case eia length (l) width (w) height (h) term. width (w 1 ) term. length a s min code code 0.10 (0.004) 0.30(0.012) a 3216-18 3.200.20 1.600.20 1.600.20 1.20 (0.047) 0.80 (0.031) 1.80 (0.071) (0.1260.008) (0.0630.008) (0.0630.008) b 3528-21 3.500.20 2.800.20 1.900.20 2.20 (0.087) 0.80 (0.031) 1.40 (0.055) (0.1380.008) (0.1100.008) (0.0750.008) c 6032-28 6.000.30 3.200.30 2.500.30 2.20 (0.087) 1.30 (0.051) 2.90 (0.114) (0.2360.012) (0.1260.012) (0.0980.012) d 7343-31 7.300.30 4.300.30 2.800.30 2.40 (0.094) 1.30 (0.051) 4.40 (0.173) (0.2870.012) (0.1690.012) (0.1100.012) tbj series cwr11 - mil-prf-55365/8 fully qualified to mil-prf-55365/8, the cwr11 is the military version of eia-535baac, the commercial indus- try standard. it comprises four case sizes (a through d). this series also offers molded body/compliant termina- tion construction, polarity, capacitance and jan brand marking. the molded construction is compatible with a wide range of smt board assembly processes including wave or reflow solder, conductive epoxy or compres- sion bonding techniques. there are three termination finishes available: fused solder plated (k per mil-prf- 55365), hot solder dipped (c) and gold plated (b). case dimensions: millimeters (inches) marking (brown marking on gold body) polarity stripe (+) j for jan brand capacitance code rated voltage manufacturers id * capacitance tolerance m = 20% k = 10% j = 5%    packaging bulk = standard \tr = 7" t&r \tr13 = 13" t&r \w = waffle + surge test option a = 10 cycles, +25c b = 10 cycles, -55c & +85c c = 10 cycles, -55c & +85c before weibull z = none (required for cwr19 & cwr29 only) cwr11 type technical data:  unless otherwise specified, all technical data relate to an ambient temperature of 25c capacitance range: 0.1 f to 100 f capacitance tolerance: 5%; 10%; 20% rated voltage: (v r )  85c: 4 6 10 16 20 25 35 50 category voltage: (v c ) 125c: 2.7 4 7 10 13 17 23 33 surge voltage: (v s )  85c: 5.2 8 13 20 26 32 46 65 125c: 3.4 5 8 13 16 20 28 40 temperature range: -55c to +125c how to order technical specifications j voltage code c = 4vdc d = 6vdc f = 10vdc h = 16vdc j = 20vdc k = 25vdc m = 35vdc n = 50vdc b termination finish k = fused solder plated c = hot solder dipped b = gold plated 225 capacitance code pf code:  1st two digits represent significant  figures 3rd digit represents multiplier  (number of zeros to follow) @ reliability grade weibull: b = 0.1%/1000 hrs. (90% c = 0.01%/1000 hrs. conf.) comm: z =  non er l s aaw 1 w h

 82 tbj series cwr11 - mil-prf-55365/8 capacitance rated voltage dc (v r ) to 85oc f code 4v (c) 6v (d) 10v (f) 16v (h) 20v (j) 25v (k) 35v (m) 50v (n) 0.10 104 aa 0.15 154 ab 0.22 224 ab 0.33 334 aab 0.47 474 a a b c 0.68 684 a a b b c 1.0 105 a a a b b c 1.5 155 a a a b b c d 2.2 225 a a a b b c c d 3.3 335 a b b b c c d 4.7 475 a b b b c c d d 6.8 685 b b b c d d 10 106 b b c d 15 156 b c c d d 22 226 c d d 33 336 c d d 47 476 d d 68 686 d d 100 107 d 150 157 220 227 330 337 capacitance and rated voltage, v r (voltage code) range (letter denotes case size)

 83 dc esr dc leakage (max) dissipation factor (max) case cap rated (max) part number size (nom) voltage 100 khz +25c +85c +125c +25c +85/125c -55c (f) (85c) +25c (a) (a) (a) (%) (%) (%) (volts) (ohms) cwr11ck225*@+  a2.2480.556699 cwr11ck475*@+  a4.7480.556699 cwr11ck685*@+  b 6.8 4 5.5 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 cwr11ck106*@+  b10440.556699 cwr11ck156*@+  b 15 4 3.5 0.6 6 7.2 6 9 9 cwr11ck336*@+  c 33 4 2.2 1.3 13 15.6 6 9 9 cwr11ck686*@+  d 68 4 1.1 2.7 27 32.4 6 9 9 cwr11ck107*@+  d 100 4 0.9 4 40 48 8 12 12 cwr11dk155*@+  a1.5680.556699 cwr11dk225*@+  a2.2680.556669 cwr11dk335*@+  a3.3680.556699 cwr11dk475*@+  b 4.7 6 5.5 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 cwr11dk685*@+  b 6.8 6 4.5 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 cwr11dk106*@+  b 10 6 3.5 0.6 6 7.2 6 9 9 cwr11dk156*@+  c 15 6 3 0.9 9 10.8 6 9 9 cwr11dk226*@+  c 22 6 2.2 1.4 14 16.8 6 9 9 cwr11dk476*@+  d 47 6 1.1 2.8 28 33.6 6 9 9 cwr11dk686*@+  d 68 6 0.9 4.3 43 86 6 9 9 cwr11fk105*@+  a 1 10 10 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11fk155*@+  a 1.5 10 8 0.5 5 6 6 6 9 cwr11fk225*@+  a 2.2 10 8 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 cwr11fk335*@+  b 3.3 10 5.5 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 cwr11fk475*@+  b 4.7 10 4.5 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 cwr11fk685*@+  b 6.8 10 3.5 0.7 7 8.4 6 9 9 cwr11fk156*@+  c15102.51.51518669 cwr11fk336*@+  d 33 10 1.1 3.3 33 39.6 6 9 9 cwr11fk476*@+  d 47 10 0.9 4.7 47 56.4 6 9 9 cwr11hk684*@+  a 0.68 16 12 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11hk105*@+  a 1 16 10 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11hk155*@+  a 1.5 16 8 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 cwr11hk225*@+  b 2.2 16 5 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 cwr11hk335*@+  b 3.3 16 5 0.5 5 6 6 8 9 cwr11hk475*@+  b 4.7 16 4 0.7 7 8.4 6 9 9 cwr11hk106*@+  c 10 16 2.5 1.6 16 19.2 6 8 9 cwr11hk226*@+  d 22 16 1.1 3.3 33 39.6 6 8 9 cwr11hk336*@+  d 33 16 0.9 5.3 53 106 6 9 9 cwr11jk474*@+  a 0.47 20 14 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11jk684*@+  a 0.68 20 12 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11jk105*@+  a 1 20 10 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11jk155*@+  b 1.5 20 6 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 cwr11jk225*@+  b 2.2 20 5 0.5 5 6 6 8 9 cwr11jk335*@+  b 3.3 20 4 0.7 7 8.4 6 9 9 cwr11jk475*@+  c 4.7 20 3 1 10 12 6 8 9 tbj series cwr11 - mil-prf-55365/8

 84 dc esr dc leakage (max) dissipation factor (max) case cap rated (max) part number size (nom) voltage 100 khz +25c +85c +125c +25c +85/125c -55c (f) (85c) +25c (a) (a) (a) (%) (%) (%) (volts) (ohms) cwr11jk685*@+  c 6.8 20 2.4 1.4 14 16.8 6 9 9 cwr11jk156*@+  d 15 201.1 330366 8 9 cwr11jk226*@+  d 22 20 0.9 4.4 44 52.8 6 9 9 cwr11kk334*@+  a 0.33 25 15 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11kk474*@+  a 0.47 25 14 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11kk684*@+  b 0.68 25 7.5 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11kk105*@+  b 1 25 6.5 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11kk155*@+  b 1.5 25 6.5 0.5 5 6 6 8 9 cwr11kk225*@+  c 2.2 25 3.5 0.6 6 7.2 6 9 9 cwr11kk335*@+  c 3.3 25 3.5 0.9 9 10.8 6 8 9 cwr11kk475*@+  c 4.7 25 2.5 1.2 12 14.4 6 9 9 cwr11kk685*@+  d 6.8 25 1.4 1.7 17 20.4 6 9 9 cwr11kk106*@+  d10251.22.52530689 cwr11kk156*@+  d 15 25 1 3.8 38 45.6 6 9 9 cwr11mk104*@+  a 0.1 35 24 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11mk154*@+  a 0.15 35 21 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11mk224*@+  a 0.22 35 18 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11mk334*@+  a 0.33 35 15 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11mk474*@+  b 0.47 35 10 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11mk684*@+  b0.683580.55 64 66 cwr11mk105*@+  b 1 35 6.5 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11mk155*@+  c 1.5 35 4.5 0.5 5 6 6 8 9 cwr11mk225*@+  c 2.2 35 3.5 0.8 8 9.6 6 8 9 cwr11mk335*@+  c 3.3 35 2.5 1.2 12 14.4 6 8 9 cwr11mk475*@+  d 4.7 35 1.5 1.7 17 20.4 6 8 9 cwr11mk685*@+  d 6.8 35 1.3 2.4 24 28.8 6 9 9 cwr11nk104*@+  a 0.1 50 22 0.5 5 12 6 8 8 cwr11nk154*@+  b 0.15 50 17 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11nk224*@+  b 0.22 50 14 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11nk334*@+  b 0.33 50 12 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 cwr11nk474*@+  c0.475080.55 64 66 cwr11nk684*@+  c0.685070.55 64 66 cwr11nk105*@+  c15060.556466 cwr11nk155*@+  d 1.5 50 4 0.8 8 9.6 6 8 9 cwr11nk225*@+  d 2.2 50 2.5 1.1 11 13.2 6 8 9 cwr11nk335*@+  d 3.3 50 2 1.7 17 20.4 6 9 9 cwr11nk475*@+  d 4.7 50 1.5 2.4 24 28.8 6 9 9 tbj series cwr11 - mil-prf-55365/8

 85 tbj series cots-plus this series features: ? cwr11 form factor in standard and extended ratings. ? low esr ratings (cases a through e). ? extended case size (e) for ratings to 470 f. ? weibull reliability grading and surge test options. all ratings in this series offer the  advantages of molded body/compliant termination construction, polarity, capacitance and voltage marking. the molded construction is compatible with a wide range of smt board assembly processes including wave or reflow  solder, conductive epoxy or compres- sion bonding techniques. marking (military (brown marking on gold body) polarity stripe (+) j for jan brand capacitance code rated voltage manufacturers id marking (brown marking on gold body) polarity stripe (+) capacitance code rated voltage manufacturers id lot number code eia  l0.20 (0.008) w+0.20 (0.008) h+0.20 (0.008) w 1 0.20 a+0.30 (0.012) s min. code C0.10 (0.004) C0.10 (0.004) (0.008) C0.20 (0.008) a 3216-18 3.20 (0.126) 1.60 (0.063) 1.60 (0.063) 1.20 (0.047) 0.80 (0.031) 1.10 (0.043) b 3528-21 3.50 (0.138) 2.80 (0.110) 1.90 (0.075) 2.20 (0.087) 0.80 (0.031) 1.40 (0.055) c 6032-28 6.00 (0.236) 3.20 (0.126) 2.60 (0.102) 2.20 (0.087) 1.30 (0.051) 2.90 (0.114) d 7343-31 7.30 (0.287) 4.30 (0.169) 2.90 (0.114) 2.40 (0.094) 1.30 (0.051) 4.40 (0.173) e 7343-43 7.30 (0.287) 4.30 (0.169) 4.10 (0.162) 2.40 (0.094) 1.30 (0.051) 4.40 (0.173) v 7361-38 7.30 (0.287) 6.10 (0.240) 3.450.30 3.10 (0.120) 1.40 (0.055) 4.40 (0.173) (0.1360.012) case dimensions: millimeters (inches) 00 termination finish 09 = gold plated 08 = hot solder dipped 07 = 100% tin 00 = solder fused #@ qualification/ reliability # = inspection level s = std. conformance l = group a @ = failure level weibull:  b = 0.1%/1000 hrs. c = 0.01%/ 1000 hrs. (90% conf.) comm: z = non er 227 capacitance code pf code:  1st two digits represent significant  figures 3rd digit represents multiplier  (number of zeros to follow) 006 voltage code 004 = 4vdc 006 = 6vdc 010 = 10vdc 016 = 16vdc 020 = 20vdc 025 = 25vdc 035 = 35vdc 050 = 50vdc * capacitance tolerance m = 20% k = 10% j = 5% d case size    packaging b = bulk r = 7" t&r s = 13" t&r ++ surge test option 00 = none 23 = 10 cycles, +25c 24 = 10 cycles, -55c & +85c 45 = 10 cycles, -55oc & +85oc before weibull tbj type technical data:  unless otherwise specified, all technical data relate to an ambient temperature of 25c capacitance range: 0.1 f to 1000 f capacitance tolerance: 5%; 10%; 20% rated voltage: (v r )  85c: 4 6 10 16 20 25 35 50 category voltage: (v c ) 125c: 2.7 4 7 10 13 17 23 33 surge voltage: (v s )  85c: 5.2 8 13 20 26 32 46 65 125c: 3.4 5 8 12 16 20 28 40 temperature range: -55c to +125c c standard or low esr range c = std esr l = low esr how to order technical specifications l s aaw 1 w h

 86 tbj series cots-plus capacitance rated voltage dc (v r ) to 85oc f code 4v (g) 6v (j) 10v (a) 16v (c) 20v (d) 25v (e) 35v (v) 50v (t) 0.10 104 aa 0.15 154 aa (m) /b 0.22 224 aa (m) /b 0.33 334 aab 0.47 474 a a a (m) /b a/c 0.68 684 a a a/b a (m) /b a/c 1.0 105 a a a a/b a/b a (m) /c 1.5 155 a a a a/b a/b a/b/c c/d 2.2 225 a a a a/b b a/b/c b/c d 3.3 335 a a/b a/b b b/c b/c d 4.7 475 a a/b a/b a/b a/b/c a/b/c b/c/d d 6.8 685 a/b a/b a/b a/b/c b/c b/c/d c/d d 10 106 a/b a/b a/b/c b/c b/c c/d c/d 15 156 a/b a/b/c a/b/c b/c b/c/d d c/d d 22 226 a a/b/c b/c b/c/d c/d c/d d/e v* 33 336 a/b/c b/c a/b/c/d c/d c/d d/e d m) /v* 47 476 b c/d c/d c/d d d (m) v* 68 686 a/c/d b/c/d c/d d d/e v* 100 107 a/b/c/d c/d c/d d/e v* v* 150 157 d d d (m) /v* v* 220 227 d c/d d (m) /e v* 330 337 e e d (m) /e/v* 470 477 e (m) /v e (m) /v* 680 687 v* 1000 108 d/v* 1500 158 2200 228 capacitance and rated voltage, v r (voltage code) range (letter denotes case size) released codes  (m tolerance only) *parts are not available on c level

 87 dc esr dc leakage (max) dissipation factor (max) case rated cap (max) part number size voltage (nom) 100 khz +25c +85c +125c +25c +85/125c -55c (85oc) (f) +25c (a) (a) (a) (%) (%) (%) (volts) (ohms) tbja225*004c  #@00++ a 4 2.2 8 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja475*004c  #@00++ a 4 4.7 8 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja685*004c  #@00++ a 4 6.8 6.5 0.5 5 10 6 9 10 tbjb685*004c  #@00++ b 4 6.8 5.5 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja106*004c  #@00++ a 4 10 6 0.5 5 10 6 9 10 tbjb106*004c  #@00++ b 4 10 4 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja156*004c  #@00++ a 4 15 4 0.6 6 12 6 9 10 tbjb156*004c  #@00++ b 4 15 3.5 0.6 6 7.2 6 9 9 tbja226*004c  #@00++ a 4 22 3.5 0.9 9 18 6 9 10 tbja336*004c  #@00++ a 4 33 3 1.4 14 28 6 9 9 tbjb336*004c  #@00++ b 4 33 2.8 1.4 14 28 6 9 10 tbjc336*004c  #@00++ c 4 33 2.2 1.3 13 15.6 6 9 9 tbjb476*004c  #@00++ b 4 47 2.4 1.9 19 38 6 9 10 tbja686*004c  #@00++ a 4 68 1.5 2.7 27 32.4 10 12 14 tbjc686*004c  #@00++ c 4 68 1.6 2.7 27 54 6 9 10 tbjd686*004c  #@00++ d 4 68 1.1 2.7 27 32.4 6 9 9 tbja107*004c  #@00++ a 4 100 1.4 4 40 48 30 36 42 tbjb107*004c  #@00++ b 4 100 1.6 4 40 80 8 10 12 tbjc107*004c  #@00++ c 4 100 1.3 4 40 80 6 9 10 tbjd107*004c  #@00++ d 4 100 0.9 4 40 48 8 12 12 tbjd227*004c  #@00++ d 4 220 0.9 8.8 88 176 8 10 12 tbje337*004c  #@00++ e 4 330 0.9 13.2 132 264 8 10 12 tbjd108*004c  #@00++ d 4 1000 0.2 40 400 480 60 90 90 tbja155*006c  #@00++ a 6 1.5 8 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja225*006c  #@00++ a 6 2.2 8 0.5 5 6 6 6 9 tbja335*006c  #@00++ a 6 3.3 8 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja475*006c  #@00++ a 6 4.7 6 0.5 5 10 6 9 10 tbjb475*006c  #@00++ b 6 4.7 5.5 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja685*006c  #@00++ a 6 6.8 5 0.5 5 10 6 9 10 tbjb685*006c  #@00++ b 6 6.8 4.5 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja106*006c  #@00++ a 6 10 4 1 10 20 6 9 10 tbjb106*006c  #@00++ b 6 10 3.5 0.6 6 7.2 6 9 9 tbja156*006c  #@00++ a 6 15 3.5 1 10 20 6 9 10 tbja156*006l  #@00++ a 6 15 1.5 1 10 20 6 9 10 tbjb156*006c  #@00++ b 6 15 3.5 1 10 20 6 9 10 tbjc156*006c  #@00++ c 6 15 3 0.9 9 10.8 6 9 9 tbja226*006c  #@00++ a 6 22 3 1.4 14 28 6 9 10 tbjb226*006c  #@00++ b 6 22 2.5 1.4 14 28 6 9 10 tbjc226*006c  #@00++ c 6 22 2.2 1.4 14 16.8 6 9 9 tbjb336*006c  #@00++ b 6 33 2.2 2.1 21 42 6 9 10 tbjb336*006l  #@00++ b 6 33 0.6 2.1 21 42 6 9 10 tbjc336*006c  #@00++ c 6 33 1.8 2.1 21 42 6 9 10 tbjc476*006c  #@00++ c 6 47 1.6 3 30 60 6 9 10 tbjd476*006c  #@00++ d 6 47 1.1 2.8 28 33.6 6 9 9 tbjb686*006c  #@00++ b 6 68 1.8 4.3 43 86 8 10 12 tbjc686*006c  #@00++ c 6 68 1.6 4.3 43 86 6 9 10 tbjd686*006c  #@00++ d 6 68 0.9 4.3 43 86 6 9 9 tbjc107*006c  #@00++ c 6 100 0.9 6.3 63 126 6 9 10 tbj series cots-plus following the voltage code, c designates standard, l designates low esr ratings

 88 dc esr dc leakage (max) dissipation factor (max) case rated cap (max) part number size voltage (nom) 100 khz +25c +85c +125c +25c +85/125c -55c (85oc) (f) +25c (a) (a) (a) (%) (%) (%) (volts) (ohms) tbjc107*006l  #@00++ c 6 100 0.15 6.3 63 126 6 9 10 tbjd107*006c  #@00++ d 6 100 0.9 6.3 63 126 6 9 10 tbjd157*006c  #@00++ d 6 150 0.9 9.5 95 190 6 9 10 tbjc227*006c  #@00++ c 6 220 1.2 13.9 139 278 10 12 14 tbjd227*006c  #@00++ d 6 220 0.9 13.9 139 278 8 10 12 tbjd227*006l  #@00++ d 6 220 0.1 13.9 139 278 8 10 12 tbje337*006c  #@00++ e 6 330 0.9 19.8 198 396 8 10 12 tbje337*006l  #@00++ e 6 330 0.1 20.8 208 416 8 10 12 tbje477m006c  #@00++ e 6 470 0.9 29.6 296 592 10 12 14 tbje477m006l  #@00++ e 6 470 0.05 29.6 296 592 10 12 14 tbjv477*006l  #@00++ v 6 470 0.1 29.6 296 592 10 12 12 tbja105*010c  #@00++ a 10 1 10 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja155*010c  #@00++ a 10 1.5 8 0.5 5 6 6 6 9 tbja225*010c  #@00++ a 10 2.2 8 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja335*010c  #@00++ a 10 3.3 5.5 0.5 5 10 6 9 10 tbjb335*010c  #@00++ b 10 3.3 5.5 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja475*010c  #@00++ a 10 4.7 5 0.5 5 10 6 9 10 tbjb475*010c  #@00++ b 10 4.7 4.5 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja685*010c  #@00++ a 10 6.8 4 0.7 7 14 6 9 10 tbjb685*010c  #@00++ b 10 6.8 3.5 0.7 7 8.4 6 9 9 tbja106*010c  #@00++ a 10 10 3 1 10 20 6 9 10 tbja106*010l  #@00++ a 10 10 1.8 1 10 20 6 9 10 tbjb106*010c  #@00++ b 10 10 2.5 1 10 20 6 9 10 tbjc106*010c  #@00++ c 10 10 2.5 1 10 20 6 9 10 tbja156*010c  #@00++ a 10 15 3.2 1.6 16 32 6 9 10 tbjb156*010c  #@00++ b 10 15 2.8 1.6 16 32 6 9 10 tbjc156*010c  #@00++ c 10 15 2.5 1.5 15 18 6 6 9 tbjb226*010c  #@00++ b 10 22 2.4 2.2 22 44 6 9 10 tbjb226*010l  #@00++ b 10 22 0.7 2.2 22 44 6 9 10 tbjc226*010c  #@00++ c 10 22 1 2.2 22 44 6 9 10 tbja336*010c  #@00++ a 10 33 1.7 3.3 33 39.6 8 10 12 tbjb336*010c  #@00++ b 10 33 1.8 3.3 33 66 6 9 10 tbjc336*010c  #@00++ c 10 33 1.6 3.3 33 66 6 9 10 tbjd336*010c  #@00++ d 10 33 1.1 3.3 33 39.6 6 9 9 tbjc476*010c  #@00++ c 10 47 1.2 4.7 47 94 6 9 10 tbjd476*010c  #@00++ d 10 47 0.9 4.7 47 56.4 6 9 9 tbjc686*010c  #@00++ c 10 68 1.2 6.8 68 136 8 10 12 tbjd686*010c  #@00++ d 10 68 0.9 6.8 68 136 6 9 10 tbjc107*010c  #@00++ c 10 100 1.2 10 100 200 8 10 12 tbjc107*010l  #@00++ c 10 100 0.2 10 100 200 8 10 12 tbjd107*010c  #@00++ d 10 100 0.9 10 100 200 6 9 10 tbjd107*010l  #@00++ d 10 100 0.1 10 100 200 6 9 10 tbjd157*010c  #@00++ d 10 150 0.9 15 150 300 8 10 12 tbjd157*010l  #@00++ d 10 150 0.1 15 150 300 8 10 12 tbjd227m010c  #@00++ d 10 220 0.9 22 220 440 8 10 12 tbjd227m010l  #@00++ d 10 220 0.15 22 220 440 8 10 12 tbj series cots-plus following the voltage code, c designates standard, l designates low esr ratings

 89 dc esr dc leakage (max) dissipation factor (max) case rated cap (max) part number size voltage (nom) 100 khz +25c +85c +125c +25c +85/125c -55c (85oc) (f) +25c (a) (a) (a) (%) (%) (%) (volts) (ohms) tbje227*010c  #@00++ e 10 220 0.9 22 220 440 8 10 12 tbje227*010l  #@00++ e 10 220 0.1 22 220 440 8 10 12 tbjd337m010c  #@00++ d 10 330 0.9 33 330 660 8 10 12 tbjd337m010l  #@00++ d 10 330 0.15 33 330 660 8 10 12 tbje337*010c  #@00++ e 10 330 0.9 33 330 660 8 10 12 tbje337*010l  #@00++ e 10 330 0.06 33 330 660 8 10 12 tbjv337*010l  #@00++ v 10 330 0.1 33 330 660 8 10 12 tbje477m010c  #@00++ e 10 470 0.9 47 470 940 10 12 14 tbje477m010l  #@00++ e 10 470 0.05 47 470 940 10 12 14 tbjv477*010l  #@00++ v 10 470 0.1 47 470 940 10 12 14 tbja684*015c  #@00++ a 16 0.68 12 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja105*015c  #@00++ a 16 1 10 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja155*015c  #@00++ a 16 1.5 8 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja225*015c  #@00++ a 16 2.2 5.5 0.5 5 10 6 9 10 tbjb225*015c  #@00++ b 16 2.2 5 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbja335*015c  #@00++ a 16 3.3 5 0.5 5 10 6 9 10 tbja335*015l  #@00++ a 16 3.3 3.5 0.5 5 10 6 9 10 tbjb335*015c  #@00++ b 16 3.3 5 0.5 5 6 6 8 9 tbja475*015c  #@00++ a 16 4.7 4 0.8 8 16 6 9 10 tbjb475*015c  #@00++ b 16 4.7 4 0.7 7 8.4 6 9 9 tbja685*015c  #@00++ a 16 6.8 2.5 1.1 11 22 6 9 10 tbjb685*015c  #@00++ b 16 6.8 2.5 1.1 11 22 6 9 10 tbjc685*015c  #@00++ c 16 6.8 2.5 1.1 11 22 6 9 10 tbjb106*015c  #@00++ b 16 10 2.8 1.6 16 32 6 9 10 tbjc106*015c  #@00++ c 16 10 2.5 1.6 16 19.2 6 8 9 tbjb156*015c  #@00++ b 16 15 2.5 2.4 24 48 6 9 10 tbjb156*015l  #@00++ b 16 15 0.8 2.4 24 48 6 9 10 tbjc156*015c  #@00++ c 16 15 1.8 2.4 24 48 6 9 10 tbjb226*015c  #@00++ b 16 22 2.3 3.6 36 72 6 9 10 tbjc226*015c  #@00++ c 16 22 1.6 3.6 36 72 6 9 10 tbjc226*015l  #@00++ c 16 22 0.375 3.6 36 72 6 9 10 tbjd226*015c  #@00++ d 16 22 1.1 3.3 33 39.6 6 8 9 tbjc336*015c  #@00++ c 16 33 1.5 5.3 53 106 6 9 10 tbjc336*015l  #@00++ c 16 33 0.3 5.3 53 106 6 9 10 tbjd336*015c  #@00++ d 16 33 0.9 5.3 53 106 6 9 9 tbjc476*015c  #@00++ c 16 47 1.5 7.6 76 152 6 9 10 tbjc476*015l  #@00++ c 16 47 0.35 7.6 76 152 6 9 10 tbjd476*015c  #@00++ d 16 47 0.9 7.6 76 152 6 9 10 tbjd476*015l  #@00++ d 16 47 0.15 7.6 76 152 6 9 10 tbjd686*015c  #@00++ d 16 68 0.9 10.9 109 218 6 9 10 tbjd107*015c  #@00++ d 16 100 0.9 16 160 320 6 9 10 tbjd107*015l  #@00++ d 16 100 0.125 16 160 320 6 9 10 tbje107*015c  #@00++ e 16 100 0.9 16 160 320 6 9 10 tbje107*015l  #@00++ e 16 100 0.1 16 160 320 6 9 10 tbjd157m015c  #@00++ d 16 150 0.9 24 240 480 6 9 10 tbj series cots-plus following the voltage code, c designates standard, l designates low esr ratings

 90 dc esr dc leakage (max) dissipation factor (max) case rated cap (max) part number size voltage (nom) 100 khz +25c +85c +125c +25c +85/125c -55c (85oc) (f) +25c (a) (a) (a) (%) (%) (%) (volts) (ohms) tbjd157m015l  #@00++ d 16 150 0.15 24 240 480 6 9 10 tbjv157*015l  #@00++ v 16 150 0.045 24 480 960 6 8 10 tbjv227*015l  #@00++ v 16 220 0.15 35.2 352 704 8 10 12 tbja474*020c  #@00++ a 20 0.47 14 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja684*020c  #@00++ a 20 0.68 12 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja105*020c  #@00++ a 20 1 10 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja155*020c  #@00++ a 20 1.5 6.5 0.5 5 10 6 8 10 tbjb155*020c  #@00++ b 20 1.5 6 0.5 5 6 6 9 9 tbjb225*020c  #@00++ b 20 2.2 5 0.5 5 6 6 8 9 tbjb335*020c  #@00++ b 20 3.3 4 0.7 7 8.4 6 9 9 tbja475*020c  #@00++ a 20 4.7 4 1 10 20 6 8 10 tbja475*020l  #@00++ a 20 4.7 1.8 1 10 20 6 8 10 tbjb475*020c  #@00++ b 20 4.7 3 2 20 40 6 8 10 tbjc475*020c  #@00++ c 20 4.7 3 1 10 12 6 8 9 tbjb685*020c  #@00++ b 20 6.8 2.5 1.4 14 28 6 8 10 tbjc685*020c  #@00++ c 20 6.8 2.4 1.4 14 16.8 6 9 9 tbjb106*020c  #@00++ b 20 10 2.1 0.7 7 14 6 8 10 tbjb106*020l  #@00++ b 20 10 1 0.7 7 14 6 8 10 tbjc106*020c  #@00++ c 20 10 1.9 1.4 14 28 6 8 10 tbjb156*020c  #@00++ b 20 15 2 3 30 60 6 8 10 tbjc156*020c  #@00++ c 20 15 1.7 3 30 60 6 8 10 tbjd156*020c  #@00++ d 20 15 1.1 3 30 36 6 8 9 tbjc226*020c  #@00++ c 20 22 1.6 4.4 44 88 6 8 10 tbjd226*020c  #@00++ d 20 22 0.9 4.4 44 52.8 6 9 9 tbjc336*020c  #@00++ c 20 33 1.5 6.6 66 132 6 8 10 tbjd336*020c  #@00++ d 20 33 0.9 6.6 66 132 6 8 10 tbjd336*020l  #@00++ d 20 33 0.2 6.6 66 132 6 8 10 tbjd476*020c  #@00++ d 20 47 0.9 9.4 94 188 6 8 10 tbjd686*020c  #@00++ d 20 68 0.9 13.6 136 272 6 8 10 tbje686*020c  #@00++ e 20 68 0.9 13.6 136 272 6 8 10 tbje686*020l  #@00++ e 20 68 0.15 13.6 136 272 6 8 10 tbjv107*020l  #@00++ v 20 100 0.2 20 200 400 8 10 12 tbja334*025c  #@00++ a 25 0.33 15 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja474*025c  #@00++ a 25 0.47 14 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja684m025c  #@00++ a 25 0.68 10 0.5 5 10 4 6 8 tbjb684*025c  #@00++ b 25 0.68 7.5 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja105*025c  #@00++ a 25 1 8 0.5 5 10 4 6 8 tbjb105*025c  #@00++ b 25 1 6.5 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja155*025c  #@00++ a 25 1.5 7.5 0.5 5 10 6 8 10 tbja155*025l  #@00++ a 25 1.5 3 0.5 5 10 6 8 10 tbjb155*025c  #@00++ b 25 1.5 6.5 0.5 5 6 6 8 9 tbja225*025c  #@00++ a 25 2.2 7 0.5 5 10 6 8 10 tbjb225*025c  #@00++ b 25 2.2 4.5 0.5 5 10 6 8 10 tbjc225*025c  #@00++ c 25 2.2 3.5 0.6 6 7.2 6 9 9 tbjb335*025c  #@00++ b 25 3.3 3.5 0.5 5 10 6 8 10 tbj series cots-plus following the voltage code, c designates standard, l designates low esr ratings

 91 dc esr dc leakage (max) dissipation factor (max) case rated cap (max) part number size voltage (nom) 100 khz +25c +85c +125c +25c +85/125c -55c (85oc) (f) +25c (a) (a) (a) (%) (%) (%) (volts) (ohms) tbjc335*025c  #@00++ c 25 3.3 3.5 0.9 9 10.8 6 8 9 tbja475*025c  #@00++ a 25 4.7 3.1 1.2 12 14.4 6 9 10 tbjb475*025c  #@00++ b 25 4.7 2.8 1.2 12 24 6 8 10 tbjb475*025l  #@00++ b 25 4.7 1.5 1.2 12 24 6 8 10 tbjc475*025c  #@00++ c 25 4.7 2.5 1.2 12 14.4 6 9 9 tbjb685*025c  #@00++ b 25 6.8 2.8 1.7 17 34 6 8 10 tbjc685*025c  #@00++ c 25 6.8 2 1.7 17 34 6 8 10 tbjd685*025c  #@00++ d 25 6.8 1.4 1.7 17 20.4 6 9 9 tbjc106*025c  #@00++ c 25 10 1.8 2.5 25 50 6 8 10 tbjc106*025l  #@00++ c 25 10 0.5 2.5 25 50 6 8 10 tbjd106*025c  #@00++ d 25 10 1.2 2.5 25 30 6 8 9 tbjd156*025c  #@00++ d 25 15 1 3.8 38 45.6 6 9 9 tbjc226*025c  #@00++ c 25 22 1.4 5.5 55 110 6 8 10 tbjd226*025c  #@00++ d 25 22 0.9 5.5 55 110 6 8 10 tbjd226*025l  #@00++ d 25 22 0.2 5.5 55 110 6 8 10 tbjd336*025c  #@00++ d 25 33 0.9 8.3 83 166 6 8 10 tbje336*025c  #@00++ e 25 33 0.9 8.3 83 166 6 8 10 tbje336*025l  #@00++ e 25 33 0.3 8.3 83 166 6 8 10 tbjd476m025c  #@00++ d 25 47 0.9 11.8 118 236 6 8 10 tbjd476m025l  #@00++ d 25 47 0.25 11.8 118 236 6 8 10 tbjv686*025l  #@00++ v 25 68 0.15 17 170 340 8 10 12 tbja104*035c  #@00++ a 35 0.1 24 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja154*035c  #@00++ a 35 0.15 21 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja224*035c  #@00++ a 35 0.22 18 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja334*035c  #@00++ a 35 0.33 15 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja474m035c  #@00++ a 35 0.47 12 0.5 5 10 4 6 8 tbjb474*035c  #@00++ b 35 0.47 10 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja684m035c  #@00++ a 35 0.68 8 0.5 5 10 4 6 8 tbjb684*035c  #@00++ b 35 0.68 8 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja105*035c  #@00++ a 35 1 7.5 0.5 5 10 4 6 6 tbjb105*035c  #@00++ b 35 1 6.5 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja155*035c  #@00++ a 35 1.5 7.5 0.5 5 10 6 8 9 tbjb155*035c  #@00++ b 35 1.5 5.2 0.5 5 10 6 8 9 tbjc155*035c  #@00++ c 35 1.5 4.5 0.5 5 6 6 8 9 tbjb225*035c  #@00++ b 35 2.2 4.2 0.8 8 16 6 8 9 tbjc225*035c  #@00++ c 35 2.2 3.5 0.8 8 9.6 6 8 9 tbjb335*035c  #@00++ b 35 3.3 3.5 1.2 12 24 6 8 9 tbjc335*035c  #@00++ c 35 3.3 2.5 1.2 12 14.4 6 8 9 tbjb475*035c  #@00++ b 35 4.7 3.1 1.6 16 32 6 8 9 tbjc475*035c  #@00++ c 35 4.7 2.2 1.6 16 32 6 8 9 tbjc475*035l  #@00++ c 35 4.7 0.6 1.6 16 32 6 8 9 tbjd475*035c  #@00++ d 35 4.7 1.5 1.7 17 20.4 6 8 9 tbjc685*035c  #@00++ c 35 6.8 1.8 2.4 24 48 6 9 9 tbjd685*035c  #@00++ d 35 6.8 1.3 2.4 24 28.8 6 9 9 tbjc106*035c  #@00++ c 35 10 1.6 3.5 35 70 6 9 9 tbjd106*035c  #@00++ d 35 10 1 3.5 35 70 6 9 9 tbj series cots-plus following the voltage code, c designates standard, l designates low esr ratings

 92 dc esr dc leakage (max) dissipation factor (max) case rated cap (max) part number size voltage (nom) 100 khz +25c +85c +125c +25c +85/125c -55c (85oc) (f) +25c (a) (a) (a) (%) (%) (%) (volts) (ohms) tbjd106*035l  #@00++ d 35 10 0.3 3.5 35 70 6 9 9 tbjc156*035c  #@00++ c 35 15 1.4 5.3 53 106 6 9 9 tbjd156*035c  #@00++ d 35 15 0.9 5.3 53 106 6 9 9 tbjd156*035l  #@00++ d 35 15 0.3 5.3 53 106 6 9 9 tbjd226*035c  #@00++ d 35 22 0.9 7.7 77 154 6 9 9 tbjd226*035l  #@00++ d 35 22 0.4 7.7 77 154 6 9 9 tbje226*035c  #@00++ e 35 22 0.9 7.7 77 154 6 9 9 tbje226*035l  #@00++ e 35 22 0.3 7.7 77 154 6 9 9 tbjd336m035c  #@00++ d 35 33 0.9 11.6 116 232 6 9 9 tbjd336m035l  #@00++ d 35 33 0.3 11.6 116 232 6 9 9 tbja104*050c  #@00++ a 50 0.1 22 0.5 5 12 6 8 8 tbja154m050c  #@00++ a 50 0.15 21 0.5 5 10 4 6 6 tbjb154*050c  #@00++ b 50 0.15 17 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja224m050c  #@00++ a 50 0.22 18 0.5 5 10 4 6 6 tbjb224*050c  #@00++ b 50 0.22 14 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbjb334*050c  #@00++ b 50 0.33 12 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja474*050c  #@00++ a 50 0.47 9.5 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbjc474*050c  #@00++ c 50 0.47 8 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja684*050c  #@00++ a 50 0.68 7.9 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbjc684*050c  #@00++ c 50 0.68 7 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbja105m050c  #@00++ a 50 1 6.6 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbjc105*050c  #@00++ c 50 1 6 0.5 5 6 4 6 6 tbjc155*050c  #@00++ c 50 1.5 5 0.8 8 16 6 8 9 tbjd155*050c  #@00++ d 50 1.5 4 0.8 8 9.6 6 8 9 tbjd225*050c  #@00++ d 50 2.2 2.5 1.1 11 13.2 6 8 9 tbjd335*050c  #@00++ d 50 3.3 2 1.7 17 20.4 6 9 9 tbjd475*050c  #@00++ d 50 4.7 1.5 2.4 24 28.8 6 9 9 tbjd685*050c  #@00++ d 50 6.8 1 3.4 34 68 6 6 6 tbjd156*050c  #@00++ d 50 15 0.6 7.5 75 90 4 6 6 tbj series cots-plus following the voltage code, c designates standard, l designates low esr ratings




		


		
			

			▲Up To 
				Search▲    



		 
	
Price & Availability of CWR11MC104MZATR 
	[image: ]
	
			


	


	
			
		


				
	
				All Rights Reserved © 
				IC-ON-LINE 2003 - 2022  



	



	
			[Add Bookmark] [Contact 
				Us] [Link exchange] [Privacy policy]
	
				Mirror Sites :  [www.datasheet.hk]   
				[www.maxim4u.com]  [www.ic-on-line.cn] 
				[www.ic-on-line.com] [www.ic-on-line.net] 
				[www.alldatasheet.com.cn] 
				[www.gdcy.com] 
				[www.gdcy.net]





	

	


.
.
.
.
.




		 	We use cookies to deliver the best possible 
	web experience and assist with our advertising efforts. By continuing to use 
	this site, you consent to the use of cookies. For more information on 
	cookies, please take a look at our 
	Privacy Policy.	
	X




 
 























